RESULTATS, 20 NOVEMBRE 2025
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N° paire
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Joueurs
Farideh Hank

Pascale Fuzet

Jean-Jacques Dousse
Danielle Cosandey
Solange Wijkstrém Gérald Jan

Jean-Marc Métrailler Sonia Martin

Roger Geismann Frangois Stockli

Arlette D'Eternod Adrian Dinu

Yvonne Gendre Dominique Dreyer

MP
57.0
56.0
51.0
50.0
46.0
39.0
37.0

%
59.38
58.33
53.13
52.08
47.92
40.63
38.54
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/11/20/pair/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/11/20/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/11/20/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/11/20/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/11/20/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/11/20/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/11/20/pair/4
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